ICC T20 WORLD CUP 2024 SCHEDULE IN PDF

Date Day Match Venue Time
02/06/2024 | Sunday USA vs CANADA Dallas 6:00 am
02/06/2024 | Sunday | WEST INDIES vs PAPUA NEW GUINEA Guyana 8:00 pm
03/06/2024 | Monday NAMIBIA vs OMAN Barbados 6:00 am
03/06/2024 | Monday SRI LANKA vs SOUTH AFRICA New York 8:00 pm
04/06/2024 | Tuesday AFGHANISTAN vs UGANDA Guyana 6:00 am
04/06/2024 | Tuesday ENGLAND vs SCOTLAND Barbados 8:00 pm
04/06/2024 | Tuesday NETHERLANDS vs NEPAL Dallas 9:00 pm
05/06/2024 |Wednesday INDIA vs IRELAND New York 8:00 pm
06/06/2024 | Thursday PAPUA NEW GUINEA vs UGANDA Guyana 5:00 am
06/06/2024 | Thursday AUSTRALIA vs OMAN Barbados 6:00 am
06/06/2024 | Thursday USA vs PAKISTAN Dallas 9:00 pm
07/06/2024 Friday NAMIBIA vs SCOTLAND Barbados 12:30 am
07/06/2024 Friday CANADA vs IRELAND New York 8:00 pm
08/06/2024 | Saturday NEW ZEALAND vs AFGHANISTAN Guyana 5:00 am
08/06/2024 | Saturday SRI LANKA vs BANGLADESH Dallas 6:00 am
08/06/2024 | Saturday NETHERLANDS vs SOUTH AFRICA New York 8:00 pm
08/06/2024 | Saturday AUSTRALIA vs ENGLAND Barbados 10:30 pm
09/06/2024 | Sunday WEST INDIES vs UGANDA Guyana 6:00 am
09/06/2024 | Sunday INDIA vs PAKISTAN New York 8:00 pm
09/06/2024 | Sunday OMAN vs SCOTLAND Antigua 10:30 pm
10/06/2024 | Monday SOUTH AFRICA vs BANGLADESH New York 8:00 pm
11/06/2024 | Tuesday PAKISTAN vs CANADA New York 8:00 pm
12/06/2024 |Wednesday SRI LANKA vs NEPAL Florida 5:00 am
12/06/2024 |Wednesday AUSTRALIA vs NAMIBIA Antigua 6:00 am
12/06/2024 | Tuesday USA vs INDIA New York 8:00 pm
13/06/2024 | Thursday WEST INDIES vs NEW ZEALAND Trinidad and Tobago| 6:00 am
13/06/2024 | Thursday BANGLADESH vs NETHERLANDS St Vincent 8:00 pm
14/06/2024 Friday ENGLAND vs OMAN Antigua 12:30 am
14/06/2024 Friday |AFGHANISTAN vs PAPUA NEW GUINEA |Trinidad and Tobago| 6:00 am
14/06/2024 Friday USA vs IRELAND Florida 8:00 pm
15/06/2024 | Saturday SOUTH AFRICA vs NEPAL St Vincent 5:00 am
15/06/2024 | Saturday NEW ZEALAND vs UGANDA Trinidad and Tobago| 6:00 am
15/06/2024 | Saturday INDIA vs CANADA Florida 8:00 pm
15/06/2024 | Saturday NAMIBIA vs ENGLAND Antigua 10:30 pm
16/06/2024 | Sunday AUSTRALIA vs SCOTLAND St Lucia 6:00 am
16/06/2024 | Sunday PAKISTAN vs IRELAND Florida 8:00 pm
17/06/2024 | Monday BANGLADESH vs NEPAL St Vincent 5:00 am
17/06/2024 | Monday SRI LANKA vs NETHERLANDS St Lucia 6:00 am
17/06/2024 | Monday |NEW ZEALAND vs PAPUA NEW GUINEA |Trinidad and Tobago| 8:00 pm
18/06/2024 | Tuesday WEST INDIES vs AFGHANISTAN St Lucia 6:00 am
19/06/2024 |Wednesday A2vsD1 Antigua 8:00 pm
20/06/2024 | Thursday B1vsC2 St Lucia 6:00 am
20/06/2024 | Thursday ClvsA1l Barbados 8:00 pm
21/06/2024 Friday B2vs D2 Antigua 6:00 am
21/06/2024 Friday BlvsD1 St Lucia 8:00 pm
22/06/2024 | Saturday A2vs C2 Barbados 6:00 am
22/06/2024 | Saturday Alvs D2 Antigua 8:00 pm




23/06/2024 | Sunday ClvsB2 St Vincent 6:00 am
23/06/2024 | Sunday A2vsB1 Barbados 8:00 pm
24/06/2024 | Monday C2vsD1 Antigua 6:00 am
24/06/2024 | Monday B2vs Al St Lucia 8:00 pm
25/06/2024 | Tuesday ClvsD2 St Vincent 6:00 am
27/06/2024 | Thursday T.B.C.vs T.B.C (Semi-1) Trinidad and Tobago| 6:00 am
27/06/2024 | Thursday T.B.C.vs T.B.C. (Semi-2) Guyana 8:00 pm
29/06/2024 | Saturday T.B.C.vs T.B.C. (Final) Barbados 8:00 pm
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